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NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 KR Ima Trashya Chet Martin 143.00 Lesley Martin$300.00

2 One Time Up North Chet Martin 143.00 Up North Performance $200.00

3 Timeforlightening Ben Bowman 137.00 Flying B Ranch

4 Bright CD Lights Brandy Johnson 70.00 Jennifer Richards

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 RKR Scoobiedootoo Samantha Andriola 142.00 Candice Hopkins$150.00

2 Stunned Kan Cat Samantha Andriola 139.00 Rose McSweeney$90.00

3 Mind Your Peaches Matt Lipka 137.50 Lynn Lewis$60.00

4 LR Sweet Lil Stevie Steven Lantvit 128.50 Susan Albright

5 The Boondoc Steven Lantvit 67.00 Lauren Malmberg

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 144.00 Desiree Hoyt$225.00

2 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 143.50 Lauren Partridge$150.00

3 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light 142.00 Allysn Light

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 144.00 Desiree Hoyt$187.50

2 Prince Rey Jacob Partridge 143.50 Lauren Partridge$112.50

3 Bet Lucky 13 Allysn Light 142.00 Allysn Light$75.00

4 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel

5 Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards 68.50 Jennifer Richards

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 144.00 Desiree Hoyt$120.00

2 Mister Hickory Smoke Elizabeth Waguespack 142.00 Elizabeth Waguespack$100.00

3 Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 139.50 Gabrielle Crawford$80.00

4 Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 137.00 Krista Larouche$60.00

5 Beaus Smokin Pepto Mandi Cain 136.50 Mandi Cain$40.00

6 A Little Peppy Rythm Richard Landes 135.50 Richard Landes

7 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 133.00 Wayne Kiel

8 Bright CD Lights Jennifer Richards 68.50 Jennifer Richards

9 The Cats Packin Timothy Alford 61.00 Timothy Alford

10 Deluxe Strlit Night Timothy Alford 60.00 Timothy Alford

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 146.50 Jill Flint$240.00

2 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 145.00 Flying B Ranch$160.00

3 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 144.50 Gracie Bair

4 Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells 141.00 Taylor Wells

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Timeforlightening Lisa Marie Bowman 145.00 Flying B Ranch$187.50
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2 Smart N Smokin Rey Lee Baldock 142.00 Lee Baldock$112.50

3 Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells 141.00 Taylor Wells$75.00

4 This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 135.50 Elizabeth Piccone

5 CCR Bet Shesa Star Ryan Scott Yocum 134.00 Ryan Scott Yocum

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Wood You Be Metallic Amanda Forraht 142.50 Amanda Forraht$105.00

2 B Frank Wade Perfect 139.50 Emily Perfect$87.50

3 Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl 138.50 Kevin Seidl$70.00

4 Roxsanne Lauren Speaks 138.00 Lauren Speaks$52.50

5 This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 137.00 Elizabeth Piccone$35.00

6 The Cats Bak Emily Perfect 135.50 Emily Perfect

7 Startime Juice Anna Richards 132.50 Anna Richards

8 Spooky Little Melody Jennifer Williams 132.00 Jennifer Williams

9 One Stylish Shizzle Wayne Tinkler 129.50 Steven Lantvit

10 ML First Legal Step Elizabeth Wilkie 129.00 Elizabeth Wilkie

11 Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 68.00 Shirley Casey

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hard Time Train Chet Martin 141.50 Victoria Seip-Eisses$350.00

2 ImaFoxyRoadie Chet Martin 141.00 Haley Turnell-Gilpin

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola 141.00 Samantha Andriola$150.00

2 Crushin Hail Cody Sabila 139.00 Wayne Kiel

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Hard Time Train Victoria Seip-Eisses 130.50 Victoria Seip-Eisses$150.00

2 Crushin Hail Wayne Kiel 127.00 Wayne Kiel

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Sassys Smooth Cat Chet Martin 144.00 Marie Fraser$250.00

2 Flashed Brandy Johnson 139.00 Diane Wilson$150.00

3 SDP Metallic Genes Brandy Johnson 136.00 Collier Creek Farms$100.00

4 The Boondoc Steven Lantvit 127.00 Lauren Malmberg

5 Wild Sided Matt Lipka 71.50 Kerri Detweiler

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 HR Dustys Magicality Natalee Holscher 138.00 Flying B Ranch$175.00

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 140.00 Gabrielle Crawford$78.00

2 Hollywood Cat Scan Dannan O'Hearn 140.00 Dannan O'Hearn$52.00

3T Lil Whizkey Suprise Kendall Lebo 133.50 Kendall Lebo

3T LH Smooth Kitty Elliana Alicea 133.50 Timothy Alford

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $50.00)
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 138.00 Martin Justick$85.00

2 Shining Voodoo Child Francesca Messenger 137.50 Francesca Messenger$51.00

3 This Kid Chex Out Hannah Soifer 133.00 Lindsay Thigpen$34.00

4 Deluxe Strlit Night Gwenyth Muto 127.00 Timothy Alford

5 Yo Cat Do Dat McKenzie Meadows 68.00 Ashley Kubik

6 Xtra Diamond Step Timothy Gilbert 67.50 Timothy Gilbert

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 145.00 Gracie Bair$150.00

2 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 139.00 Jessica Martin$112.50

3 Tonto Rodriguez Taylor Wells 138.50 Taylor Wells$75.00

4 C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala 136.50 LeAnne Dyrbala$37.50

5 Foxie Rebel Ashley Kubik 135.50 Ashley Kubik

6 Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel 133.00 High Times Ranch Llc

7 Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 128.00 Shirley Casey

8 Up For Anything Michael Carone 127.50 Circle G Ranch Ny Llc

9 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 71.50 Jill Flint

NYRCHA SUB: Ranch Boxing Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Up For Anything Michael Carone 66.50 Circle G Ranch Ny Llc

2 Casino Royale Style Ashley Tsaras 66.00 Ashley Tsaras


